Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50500024   page 1
October 9, 2024 2:31 PM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 3
•	 Product Warranty page 3

No.of
Batteries
Voltage
(VDC)
Total System
Weight
(lbs/kg)
Width
 (in/cm)
Height
(in/cm)
Depth
(in/cm)
Weight
(lbs/kg)
INVM-175 Plenum Rated Grid Mount 175 23.875/60.6 7.5/19.1 8/20.3 23/10.4 25/11.4 1 12 48/21.8
INVM-175 Recessed Wall Mount 175 16.25/41.275 19.75/50.165 6.5/16.51 30/13.6 25/11.4 1 12 55/25
INVM-175 Standard Wall Mount 175 14.25/36.195 17.75/45.085 6.5/16.51 30/13.6 25/11.4 1 12 55/25
INVM-350 350 19/48.26 22/55.88 9.25/23.495 50/22.7 50/22.7 2 24 100/45.4
INVM-550 550 19/48.26 22/55.88 9.25/23.495 55/24.9 75/34.0 3 36 130/59.0
INVM-750 750 25.25/64.135 22/55.88 9.25/23.495 80/36.3 100/45.4 4 48 180/81.7
INVM-1100 1100 26/66.04 25.3/64.262 10.125/25.718 87/39.5 159/72.0 4 48 246/111.5
General Specifications
INVM 175
INVM-350/550
INVM-750

9. Available on all models: 3 year standard warranty includes all parts. Up to 10 years prorated
warranty on batteries.
Order Information : INVM-175 Series
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: INVM-175-W-1-W-TR
Domestic Preferences Series VA/W Color Voltage Input/Output Meter Panel Output Breakers
Domestic Preferences1 Series 2 VA/W 3 Color 4 Voltage Input/Output Meter Panel Options 5 Output Breakers
[Blank]= Standard
BAA= Buy American Act
TAA= Trade Agreement Act
BABA= Build America, Buy America
INVM= Mini
Inverter, Single
Phase
INVM-H= Mini
Inverter, Single
Phase, (OSHPD
Rated)
175= 175VA W= White
G= Grey
B= Black
Blank= Field Selectable
120VAC/120VAC or 277VAC/277VAC
1= No Meter Panel (Standard)
2= Internal Meter Panel and Advanced Testing
& Logging
3= Advance Testing & Logging, No Meter Panel
Blank= No Output Circuit
Breakers For 175VA Models
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1. Only product configurations ith this
designated prefix are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA).
Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.  Components
shipped separately may  be separately
analyzed under domestic  preference
requirements.
2. OSHPD rating for all
standard wall mount
only.
3.VA=W 4. PlenumRated Grid
Mount standard coloris
white
5. Options 2 and 3 only available on wallmount models.
INVM Series
PS50500024   page 3
October 9, 2024 2:31 PM
Sure-Lites
Order Information : INVM-350, 550, 750, 1100 Series
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: INVM-350-W-2-B2003-BAC-LVST
Domestic Preferences Series VA/W Color Voltage Input/
Output
Meter Panel Output Breakers
Domestic Preferences1 Series 2 VA/W 3 Color Voltage Input/Output Meter Panel Options 4 Output Breakers 5
[Blank]= Standard
BAA= Buy American Act
TAA= Trade Agreement Act
BABA= Build America, Buy
America
INVM= Mini Inverter,
Single Phase
INVM-H= Mini
Inverter, Single
Phase, (OSHPD
Rated)
350 = 350VA
550 = 550VA
750 = 750VA
1100 = 1100VA
W= White
G= Grey
B= Black
Blank= Field Selectable
120VAC/120VAC or
277VAC/277VAC
INVM-350, 550, 750, 1100
1= No Meter Panel (Standard)
For INVM-350, 550, 750 Only
2= Internal Meter Panel and Advanced Testing
& Logging 4
3= Advance Testing & Logging, No Meter Panel 4
For INVM-1100 Only 4
4= Internal Meter Panel and Advanced Testing
& Logging
5= Advanced Testing & Logging, No Meter Panel
Output
Blank= None
B= Normally On
N= Normally Off 6
S= Switched 6,7,8
Amp Rating
(Distribution
Breakers) 5, 10,
15, 20
Quantity
01-06
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1. Only product configurations with
these prefixes are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA) or the Buy America Build America
Act (BABA).
BABA is the minimum Government
compliance requirement for the Buy
America Build America standards
which is part of the Infrastructure and
Investment Jobs Act (IIJA). Individual
Government Agencies may have more
stringent compliance standards. Please
refer to the DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website or consult the CLS Domestic
Preferences team for more information.
Components shipped separately may
be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
2. OSHPD rating for all
standard wall mount only.
3.VA=W 3. INVM-1100 system only available with Meter Panel